POS.

10

1

1

12

13

14

15

16

AUTOMOBILIY SPORTO KLUBAS

#53

#46

#52

#50

#39

#44

#47

#41

#42

#51

#45

#56

#54

#48

#55

#40

#43

Name

= Martynas Kavaliauskas

== Aidas Valuckas

B Rytis Jankevicius

== Ovidijus Vastakas

= Tomas Markelevicius

= Karolis Daujotas

&= Karolis Slizauskas

= Radmilas Pusvaskis

= Algirdas Gricius

= Edvinas Sabalys

&= Armandas Zilinskas

B Aivaras Valentinavicius

B Arunas Vitkevicius

= Darius Morklnas

== Pranas Gustas

= Adomas Gulbinas

= Laimonas Jovaisa

Class

ocC

oC

ocC

oC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

ocC

oC

ocC

ocC

Competitor

Automotive.lt

SLALOMO
AKADEMIJA
powered by
FiniSas.It

Flameris Racing
Kupiskio auto -
moto sportas
Ekrosas
SLALOMO
AKADEMIJA
powered by
Finisas.It
Ekrosas
SLALOMO
AKADEMIJA

powered by
Finisas.It

SLALOMO
AKADEMIJA
powered by
FiniSas.It

Pakruojo ASK

Pakruojo ASK

Pakruojo ASK

Pakruojo ASK

Laimonas
Jovaisa

Class: OC
Match: Overall

Preliminary results

Vehicle

Toyota GR
Yaris (1618)

Mazda Mx5
(1800)

Mazda Mx5
(1800)

BMW 323ti
(2500)

Mitsubishi
Colt (2000)

BMW 325Tl
(2500)

Mazda Mx-
5 (1800)

Honda
Civic (1493)

Honda
Civic (1797)

BMW 323ti
(2496)

Bmw 325ti
(2499)

Toyota
Yaris (1600)

Subaru
Impreza
(2000)

Mazda MX-
5 (1800)

Audi A3
(1800)

Suzuki Swift
Sport
(1586)

Honda
Civic (1590)

1
Vaziavimas

00:01:12.938

00:01:12.144

00:01:15.335

00:01:14.856

00:01:16.246

00:01:16.622

00:01:14.607

00:01:18.128

00:01:15.765

00:01:14.556

00:01:16.321

00:01:16.422

00:01:20.681

00:01:16.71

00:01:31.440

00:01:33.678

00:01:42.991

2
Vaziavimas

00:01:12.238

00:01:1.667

00:01:15.066

00:01:14.268

00:01:16.355

00:01:17.273

00:01:14.319

00:01:18.874

00:01:17.827

00:01:14.984

00:01:30.922

00:01:29.725

00:01:32.843

00:01:14.747

00:01:46.477

00:01:59.982
(N)

00:01:49.982

3
Vaziavimas

00:01:12.587

00:01:17.477

00:01:13.030

00:01:17.973

00:01:15.167

00:01:14.366

00:01:14.428

00:01:20.918

00:01:16.142

00:01:27.824

00:01:15.666

00:01:15.536

00:01:19.099

00:01:52.580
(N)
00:01:25.426

00:01:28.027

00:01:42.580

a4
Vaziavimas

00:01:12.156

00:01:12.397

00:01:13.715

00:01:13.985

00:01:15.055

00:01:14.606

00:01:19.743

00:01:10.727

00:01:23.970

00:01:19.048

00:01:15.824

00:01:24.216

00:01:16.240

00:01:15.348

00:01:24.080

00:01:20.649

00:01:45.631

> o
O
raceadmin.eu
Total spent Final
time points
00:04:49.919 12
00:04:53.685 10
00:04:57.146 8
00:05:01.082 7
00:05:02.823 6
00:05:02.867 5
00:05:03.097 4
00:05:08.647 3
00:05:13.704 2
00:05:16.412 1
00:05:18.733 0
00:05:25.899 1
00:05:28.863 1
00:05:39.386 1
00:06:07.423 1
00:06:22.336 1
00:07:01.184 1


https://raceadmin.eu/

